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@ Triple-Layer Strength for Tough Messes with a Soft Touch.
Ideal for cleaning, drying, and polishing with superior softness.

uJdLopow

@ Softesse Kitchen Towels 3 Ply Delivers outstanding quality while
being budget-friendly.

We are proud to offer FSC® certified products that support Q b -
responsible forestry for protecting both our planet and people. l\ - s
The Forest Stewardship Council®(FSC) system ensures h) o &
sustainable sourcing practices that protect our natural EFSC [SREISFoRAL =
environment for future generations. Forest Stewardship Council® <
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Te ch n ic a I Roll/Sheet Width (mm)
= . 210
Specifications
Sheet Lenght (mm)
220
Ply
3
Delivery Data
Consumer Units
(Pack)
EAN 5027908227983
Packaging Material Plastic
Pieces 3 (Rolls)
Transport Unit Per Layer
Layer Per Pallet
Height (mm) 210
Length (mm) 336
Width (mm) 112
Volume (dm3) 8

are approxim

Roll Diameter (mm)

112

Number of Sheets

44

Fragrance

NO

Transport Units
(Case)

5027908227990
Plastic

8 (Packs)

210
672
448

63.22

Softesse Kitchen Towels - KIT - 1014

Core Inner Diameter (mm)

48

Quality

WHITE- VIRGIN

Pallet
(PAL)

55 (Cases)
5

11

2,485
1,200
1,000

2.98 (m3)
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